Wireless-Tag Technology Co., Ltd                           WT018684-S5 series Datasheet V1.0.1
© Copyright 2022, Wireless-Tag Technology Co., Ltd                   http://www.wireless-tag.com 1
WT018684-S5 series
Datasheet
Version 1.0.1
                     July 8, 2022
Wireless-Tag
Wireless-Tag Technology Co., Ltd                           WT018684-S5 series Datasheet V1.0.1
© Copyright 2022, Wireless-Tag Technology Co., Ltd                     http://www.wireless-tag.com   2
2.4GHz Wi-Fi(802.11b/g/n) + Bluetooth 5(LE) module
Built around ESP8684 series of SoCs, 32-bit RISC-V single-core processor
Flash up to 4 MB, rich set of peripherals
On-board PCB antenna and external antenna connector
Ordering Code Chip Embedded  Flash(MB) PSRAM(MB) Antenna
WT018684-S5-N1 ESP8684 1 0 PCB
WT018684-S5-N2 ESP8684 2 0 PCB
WT018684-S5-N4 ESP8684 4 0 PCB
WT018684-S5U-N1 ESP8684 1 0 IPEX
WT018684-S5U-N2 ESP8684 2 0 IPEX
WT018684-S5U-N4 ESP8684 4 0 IPEX
Wireless-Tag Technology Co., Ltd                           WT018684-S5 series Datasheet V1.0.1
© Copyright 2022, Wireless-Tag Technology Co., Ltd                     http://www.wireless-tag.com   3
About the Document
This document provides users with WT018684-S5 series specification.
Document Version